iDTRONIC GmbH
Ludwig-Reichling-Straße 4
67059 Ludwigshafen
GERMANY
Subject to change without notice.
©2022 iDTRONIC GmbH
Phone:+49 (0)621 66 900 94-0
Mail: info@idtronic-rfid.com

Axial Ratio 3 dB max
Nominal Impedance 50 Ω
ORDER CODES
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions M30 × 1.5 × 90.15 mm
M30 × 1.5 × 52 mm (90° Version)
Weight 0.2 kg
Radome Material Nickelled Brass + PC
Protection Class IP65
Connector type TNC female
The BLUEBOX M30 UHF Antenna is a fixed and compact UHF RFID antenna for
industrial automation processes.
In combination with RFID readers the M30 UHF Cylindrical Antenna can achie-
ve reading distances of up to 20 centimeters within industrial environments.
Typically this device will be used within the industrial automation at produc-
tion lines. Another wide spread applications are the data collection and access
control.
The device comes with a TNC FEMALE antenna connector. This RFID compo-
nent allows a flexible and fast integration into many existing applications with
its easy to install cylindrical M30 housing.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
TECHNICAL DATA
VERSIONS ORDER CODES
ETSI (864 – 870 MHz)
M30 9131U (ETSI) - Size: 90.15 mm R-IN-UHF-9131U
M30 9132U (ETSI) - Size: 52 mm R-IN-UHF-9132U
FCC (913.5 – 919.5 MHz)
M30 9133U (FCC) - Size: 90.15 mm R-IN-UHF-9133U
M30 9134U (FCC) - Size: 52 mm R-IN-UHF-9134U
iDTRONIC GmbH
Ludwig-Reichling-Straße 4
67059 Ludwigshafen
GERMANY